
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 6
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

264 Rider 264 1:51.051 2  1 129,675 

92 Rider 92 1:54.950 5 3.899 2 3.899 125,278 

53 Rider 53 1:54.990 2 0.040 3 3.939 125,237 

11 Rider 11 1:55.337 6 0.347 4 4.286 124,859 

6 Rider 6 1:56.098 8 0.761 5 5.047 124,039 

36 Rider 36 1:56.619 4 0.521 6 5.568 123,486 

35 Rider 35 1:56.960 8 0.341 7 5.909 123,129 

23 Rider 23 1:57.807 5 0.847 8 6.756 122,237 

30 Rider 30 1:58.501 3 0.694 9 7.450 121,529 

21 Rider 21 1:58.508 8 0.007 10 7.457 121,519 

130 Rider 130 1:58.529 8 0.021 11 7.478 121,499 

9 Rider 9 1:58.683 5 0.154 12 7.632 121,339 

34 Rider 34 1:58.891 6 0.208 13 7.840 121,129 

32 Rider 32 1:58.949 6 0.058 14 7.898 121,069 

24 Rider 24 1:59.216 4 0.267 15 8.165 120,795 

46 Rider 46 1:59.467 3 0.251 16 8.416 120,549 

33 Rider 33 1:59.485 8 0.018 17 8.434 120,529 

47 Rider 47 1:59.736 4 0.251 18 8.685 120,269 

41 Rider 41 1:59.880 5 0.144 19 8.829 120,129 

56 Rider 56 1:59.895 6 0.015 20 8.844 120,119 

43 Rider 43 2:00.897 4 1.002 21 9.846 119,117 

58 Rider 58 2:01.075 5 0.178 22 10.024 118,939 

37 Rider 37 2:01.277 7 0.202 23 10.226 118,749 

38 Rider 38 2:01.409 7 0.132 24 10.358 118,619 

118 Rider 118 2:01.677 6 0.268 25 10.626 118,357 

45 Rider 45 2:01.813 5 0.136 26 10.762 118,217 

69 Rider 69 2:01.831 3 0.018 27 10.780 118,208 

63 Rider 63 2:01.859 4 0.028 28 10.808 118,176 

20 Rider 20 2:02.644 7 0.785 29 11.593 117,418 

31 Rider 31 2:02.813 7 0.169 30 11.762 117,259 

62 Rider 62 2:02.840 7 0.027 31 11.789 117,239 

261 Rider 261 2:03.589 6 0.749 32 12.538 116,528 

39 Rider 39 2:04.071 2 0.482 33 13.020 116,068 

19 Rider 19 2:04.764 7 0.693 34 13.713 115,428 

40 Rider 40 2:05.380 5 0.616 35 14.329 114,858 

2 Rider 2 2:05.546 4 0.166 36 14.495 114,708 

55 Rider 55 2:05.969 4 0.423 37 14.918 114,319 

3 Rider 3 2:07.103 3 1.134 38 16.052 113,296 

66 Rider 66 2:07.106 2 0.003 39 16.055 113,297 

260 Rider 260 2:07.109 6 0.003 40 16.058 113,297 

93 Rider 93 2:07.128 5 0.019 41 16.077 113,276 

90 Rider 90 2:07.323 7 0.195 42 16.272 113,108 

  1:51.051    2   264 : Rider 264 ()
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138 Rider 138 2:07.870 2 0.547 43 16.819 112,618 

7 Rider 7 2:09.626 7 1.756 44 18.575 111,098 

17 Rider 17 2:12.915 5 3.289 45 21.864 108,348 

67 Rider 67 2:13.847 7 0.932 46 22.796 107,598 

133 Rider 133 2:14.374 7 0.527 47 23.323 107,168 

12 Rider 12 2:15.208 7 0.834 48 24.157 106,508 

18 Rider 18 2:17.194 5 1.986 49 26.143 104,967 

15 Rider 15 2:17.762 3 0.568 50 26.711 104,534 

51 Rider 51 2:17.769 3 0.007 51 26.718 104,528 

61 Rider 61 2:18.030 2 0.261 52 26.979 104,337 

52 Rider 52 2:18.260 2 0.230 53 27.209 104,157 

25 Rider 25  54 0,001 

48 Rider 48  55  

71 Rider 71  56  

72 Rider 72  57  

78 Rider 78  58  

79 Rider 79  59  

86 Rider 86  60  

96 Rider 96  61  

108 Rider 108  62  

111 Rider 111  63  

114 Rider 114  64  

115 Rider 115  65  

122 Rider 122  66  

123 Rider 123  67  

  1:51.051    2   264 : Rider 264 ()
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